VETERANS SERVICE COMMISSION OF HAMILTON COUNTY
11/25/2024
COMMISSION BOARD MEETING

Pledge of Allegiance
Call to Order

Roll Call

1.

Recognition of Staff and Guests

2. Approval/Discussion of the Agenda

3.

4.

8.

9.

Review, Approval, and Discussion of Meeting Minutes, from November 13, 2024
Presentations and Announcements

Open Forum

Old Business:
a. Retention Schedule
b. Financial literacy program

New Business:
a. HRTime & Attendance
b. Aiken High School Jr. ROTC
c. Dental Options

Commissioner/Executive Director Updates

Next Board Meeting,

Adjournment



